
 

Table 1 

Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2078 – 1.2D 

 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

$2.00 TWO$ 

$4.00 FOR$ 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$40.00 FRTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$300 THHN 

GRAND SYMBOL WEEK 

CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DIAMOND 

GOLD BAR SYMBOL GOLD 

POT OF GOLD SYMBOL POTOGLD 

MONEYBAG SYMBOL MONEYBAG 

TOP HAT SYMBOL TOPHAT 

01 ONE 

02 TWO 

03 THR 

04 FOR 

05 FIV 

06 SIX 

07 SVN 

08 EGT 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Table 2 

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2078 – 4.0 
 

Prize Amount Approximate Number 

of Winners* 

Approximate Odds are 

1 in  ** 

$2 4,798,080 7.35 

$4 2,822,400 12.50 

$5 564,480 62.50 

$10 423,360 83.33 

$20 141,120 250.00 

$40 158,760 222.22 

$100 16,317 2,162.16 

$300 9,114 3,870.97 

$1,000 per week for 

20 years 

5 

 

7,056,000.00 

 
* The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 

actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 

sales and number of prizes claimed. 

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.95.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 

level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 


