Table 1 Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2078 – 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION
\$2.00	TWO\$
\$4.00	FOR\$
\$5.00	FIV\$
\$10.00	TEN\$
\$20.00	TWY\$
\$40.00	FRTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$300	THHN
GRAND SYMBOL	WEEK
CLOVER SYMBOL	CLOVER
DIAMOND SYMBOL	DIAMOND
GOLD BAR SYMBOL	GOLD
POT OF GOLD SYMBOL	POTOGLD
MONEYBAG SYMBOL	MONEYBAG
TOP HAT SYMBOL	ТОРНАТ
01	ONE
02	TWO
03	THR
04	FOR
05	FIV
06	SIX
07	SVN
08	EGT

Table 2 Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2078 – 4.0

Prize Amount	Approximate Number	Approximate Odds are
	of Winners*	1 in **
\$2	4,798,080	7.35
\$4	2,822,400	12.50
\$5	564,480	62.50
\$10	423,360	83.33
\$20	141,120	250.00
\$40	158,760	222.22
\$100	16,317	2,162.16
\$300	9,114	3,870.97
\$1,000 per week for	5	7,056,000.00
20 years		

* The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, sales and number of prizes claimed.

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.95. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.